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Description

198808260002
60490

08/26/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

20 988

198808260002
60480

08/26/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

20 988

198808290002
61510

08/29/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PASKY,
STEVE R. &
JILL M.

201 743

198808230002
54240

08/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELTON,
EUGENE &
BONNIE H

200 757

198808230002
54220

08/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAINT CLAIR
FED SAVINGS
B

200 757

198808230002
54730

08/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELTON,
EUGENE &
BONNIE H

200 757

198809140002
80140

09/14/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE YAWN,
ROBERT H. &
LYNN D.

204 439

198809190002
82950

09/19/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BYRD,
DONALD Q. &
LOREEN

21 145

198809190002
82930

09/19/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
TOMMY

21 138

198809200002
86250

09/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
JAMES E. &
SARA S

21 150

198809210002
86360

09/21/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
MARGARET
W, M.D.

21 167

198809080002
72310

09/08/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHIER,
BRIAN & BE-
ETAL

203 422

198809080002
72590

09/08/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHIER,
MARK
ETAL

203 422

198809080002
72760

09/08/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MCDANIEL,
JAMEY
PEYTON

203 389

198809230002
88790

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES TUCKER
UTILITY
CONTRACTOR

21 185

198809230002
88800

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES TUCKER
UTILITY
CONTRACTOR

21 185

198809230002
88940

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

205 854

198809230002
89100

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

205 854

198809230002
89570

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

205 854



198809230002
89700

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

205 854

198809230002
89840

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TUCKER,
DONNIE F.

205 854

198810060003
02250

10/06/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

208 229

198810060003
03140

10/06/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DAILEY
CONST CORP

208 228

198810200003
16070

10/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

O'CONNOR,
ROBERT W,
JR.

210 26

198810060003
03810

10/06/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

208 197

198810060003
03820

10/06/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

208 112

198810200003
16340

10/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

O'CONNOR,
ROBERT W,
JR.

210 32

198810200003
16610

10/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

O'CONNOR,
ROBERT W,
JR.

210 20

198810200003
16580

10/20/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

O'CONNOR,
ROBERT W,
JR.

210 20

198810210003
17830

10/21/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee RELEASES OLDE TOWNE
WEST
PARTNERSH

21 395


